Race Date 50th Annual Holly Duane Raffin Invitational
A September 16, 2017 Overall Finish List
gt Girls

Division | Girls
Class - 1 Division 1 Teams

Place Score BibNo Name Team : Time Pace
1 1 124  Alexa Keiser Fenton 18:44.5  6:03/M
2 2 238 Melanie Helder Hudsonville 19:42.1  6:21/M
3 3 125 Abbey Lee Fenton 19:57.2  6:26/M
4 4 524  Isabella Johnson Temperance Bedford 20:00.0 6:27/M
5 5 262 Delaney Rogers Lake Orion 20:02.6  6:28/M
6 6 128 Cambria Tiemann Fenton 20:09.0  6:30/M
7 7 252  Emily Leipold Lake Orion 20:10.0  6:30/M
8 8 60 Anna Nagethout Canton 20:12.9  6:31/M
9 9 288 Hannah Faustyn Macomb Dakota 20:20.8  6:34/M
10 10 46  Arianna Wegienka Brownstown Woodhaven 20:24.0  6:35/M
11 11 429  Arwa Hararwala Plymouth 20:39.5  6:40/M
12 12 501  Olivia Millen Salem 20:48.2  6:43/M
13 13 2 Gabrielle Feber Berkley 20:49.7  6:43/M
14 14 250  Olivia Ames Lake Orion 20:51.0  6:44/M
15 15 523 Brooke Hinkelman Temperance Bedford 20:55.3  6:45/M
16 16 483  Elizabeth Bulat Rochester 20:57.6  6:45/M
17 17 2597  Ally Soldan Rochester Adams 21:01.3 6:47/M
18 18 623 Olivia Kochevar. .. Walled Lake Central 21:01.9  6:47/M
19 19 122 Kaitlin Bayer v Fenton 21:02.3 6:47/M
20 20 487  Camryn Remick Rochester 21:03.5  6:47/M
21 21 425 Miller Paige Oxford B 21.03.8  6:47/M
22 22 236  Madison Cook Hudsonville 21:09.1  6:49/M
23 23 498  Jessica Hughes Salem 21:10.2  6:50/M
24 24 521  Alyssa Dorn Temperance Bedford 21114 6:50/M
25 25 378 Kerstin Hufstedler Oxféyrd 21116  6:50/M
26 26 382 Ashley Vican Oxford 21162  6:51/M
27 27 380 Madeline Lukens Oxford 211182  6:52/M
28 28 500 Lizzy Lu Salem 21184  6:52/M
29 29 256 Marissa O'Leary Lake Orion 21185  6:52/M
30 30 7 TessaVoss Berkley 21:19.4  6:53/M
______ 31 31 379 Molly Long Oxford 21:196  6:53M
"""""" 32 32 242  Elaina Nibbelink Hudsonville 21202  6:53/M
33 33 237  Allison Frank Hudsonville 21:23.9  6:54/M
34 34 2592 Maddie Dessy Rochester Adams 21:29.0 6:56/M
35 35 2594  Maria Franke Rochester Adams 21:30.4  8:56/M
36 36 58 Carmen Bruchnak Canton 21:30.9  6:56/M
37 37 253  Abby Locke Lake Orion 21:33.1  6:67/M
38 38 431 Londyn Swenson Plymouth 21:34.4  6:57/M
39 39 383 Ellie DiMalanta Oxford 21:346  6:57/M
40 40 241  Sophia Lirio Hudsonville 21:35.6  6:58/M
41 41 432 lsabelle Tiplady Plymouth 21:36.8  6:58/M
42 42 6 Emma Murray Berkley 21:37.56  6:58/M
43 43 2598 Catherine Zheng Rochester Adams 21:39.6  6:59/M
44 44 497 Esha Bingi Salem 21:40.7  6:59/M
45 45 422  Cusick Bridget Oxford B 21.40.8  6:59/M
46 46 1 Charlotte Capuano Berkley 21:412  7:00/M
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50th Annual Holly Duane Raffin Invitational
Overall Finish List
Girls

Race Date
September 16, 2017

Division | Girls
Class - 1 Division 1 Teams

Place Score BibNo Name Team Time Pace
47 47 126 Coral Lefever Fenton 21416  7.00/M
48 48 525  Alli Smith Temperance Bedford 21:46.9  7:01/M
49 49 522  Jillian Falzone Temperance Bedford 21:50.5  7:03/M
50 50 2596  Eujin Shin Rochester Adams 21:52.9  7:03/M
51 51 384 Emma Long Oxford 21:565.0  7:04/M
52 52 254  Iris Meech Lake Orion 21:59.1  7.05/M
53 53 294 Rylie Yager Macomb Dakota 22:04.9  7:07M
54 54 520 Olivia Cook Temperance Bedford 22:06.4  7:08/M
55 55 502 Marnie Waggoner Salem 22:10.5  7:09/M
56 56 430 Lola Merrill Plymouth 22:11.9  7:.09/M
57 57 508 Brooke Kalis Salem 22:16.2  T:11M
58 58 588  Julia Jacklin Utica 22:16.8 7:11/M
59 59 489 Maya Smith Rochester 22:259  7:14/M
60 60 251  Sofia Bohannon l.ake Orion 22:26.9  T:14/M
61 61 292 Heidi Palmer Macomb Dakota 22:30.7  T7:15/M
62 62 123 Hanna Chapin Fenton 22:31.7  T7A16/M
63 63 2627  Libby Anderson St. Clair Shores 22:32.0  T7:16/M
64 64 420  Chaison Cassidy Oxford B 22:33.9  716/M
65 65 3 Rebecca Feber Berkley 22:34.3  7A1ATIM
66 66 2593  Amelia Drahnak Rochester Adams 22:36.0  7:A7IM
67 67 381 Sarah Tyrrell Oxford 22:36.1 7A7IM
68 68 76  Elise Pannemann Clinton Township 22:452  7:20/M
69 69 428 Rachel Glovatsky Plymouth 22:47.8  T7:21/M
70 70 586 Jillian Burrows Utica 22:53.6  7:23IM
71 71 240 Jenna Kral Hudsonville 23:01.4  7:25/M
72 72 127  Avery Logan Fenton 23:04.1  7:26/M
73 73 433  Lily Tiplady Plymouth 23:04.2  7:26/M
74 74 63 Veena Salih Canton 23:08.0 7:28/M
75 75 423 Dymond Aleah Oxford B 23:14.6  7:30/M
76 76 488 Hannah Schurman Rochester 23:18.2  7:31/M

77 77 57  Olivia Blaufuss Canton 23:18.8  7:31/M
78 (>7) 386 Michaela Brodeur Oxford 23:26.8  7:34/M
79 78 503 Courtney White Salem 23:28.8 7:34/M
80 79 239 Emilee Holzwarth Hudsonville 23:31.7  7:35/M
81 80 48 Isabella DiMilia Brownstown Woodhaven 23:35.2  7:36/M
82 81 589 Veronica Poker Utica 23:36.2  7:37IM
83 82 621 Allison Fisher Walled Lake Central 23:39.0  7:38/M
84 83 4 Lena Hoppe Berkley 23:405  7:38/M
85 84 427  Emily Britton Plymouth 23450  7:40/M
86 85 625 Erin Sheehan Walled Lake Central 23:484  T:41IM
87 86 622 Kylee Johnson Walled Lake Central 23:52.2  T:42IM
88 87 5  Christina Krysiak Berkley 23:55.3  T:43/M
89 (<5) 556 emily teh Troy Athens 24:01.1  T7:45/M
90 88 61 Shilpa Pindolia Canton 24:03.9  7:.45/M
91 (<5) 192  Lexi Dobbins Fraser 24:06.6  7:46/M
92 89 62 Lupita Quesada Canton 24:.09.2  TATIM
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Race Date
September 16, 2017

50th Annual Holly Duane Raffin Invitational

Overall Finish List

Girls

Division | Girls

Class - 1 Division 1 Teams

Place Score BibNo Name
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426
587
2908
45
526
77
74
59
44
484
305
557
555
424
2628
5863
296
2629
290
75
72
2631
2632
73
590
624
626
43
585
591
189
2633
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Whitt Rachel
Emma Davis
Brenna Fauer
l.auren Lyons
Molly Koviack
Isabel Wychuyse
Emily Nows

Elise Mcintee
Audrey Jesue
Regina Cabrera
Sabryn Leidlein
Emma Wodwaski
Maddy Taylor
Gibbons Molly
Mary Holton

Madi Fair

Lauren Campbell
Savannah Pasella
Jaimee Moshenko
Alexandra Pannemann
Jenna Brown
Kaitlin Walter
Jessica Roznowski
Paige Koehler
Emily Suchoski
Sydney Matuska
Kaylee Snyder
Dana Avery
Lindsey Berg
Kaylee Zecchin
Amber Agusti
Gianna Morin
Bella Wettstein
Emily Carney
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Team

Oxford B

Utica

Miacomb Dakota
Brownstown Woodhaven
Temperance Bedford
Clinton Township
Clinton Township
Canton

Brownstown Woodhaven
Rochester

Macomb Dakota
Troy Athens

Troy Athens

Oxford B

St. Clair Shores

Troy Athens
Macomb Dakota

St. Clair Shores
Macomb Dakota
Clinton Township
Clinton Township

St. Clair Shores

St. Clair Shores
Clinton Township
Utica

Walled Lake Central
Walled Lake Central
Brownstown Woodhaven
Utica

Utica

Fraser

St. Clair Shores
Fraser

Fraser

7:53/M
24:29.4  7:54/M
24:29.8  7:54/M
24:31.9  7:55/M
24:393  7:57/M
24:42.0  7:58/M
24:458  7:59/M
24:49.2  8:00/M
24:59.3  8:04/M
25:242  812IM
25:38.8  8:16/M
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Race Date 50th Annual Holly Duane Raffin Invitational

September 16, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
Division | Girls

Class - 1 Division 1 Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Fenton Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places). 76

Average Time: 20:18.9

1 124 Alexa Keiser 1 1 18:44.5 18:44.5 0:00.0
2 125 Abbey Lee 3 4 19:57.2 38:41.8 1:12.6
3 128 Cambria Tiemann 6 10 20:09.0 58:50.8 1:24.4
4 122 Kaitlin Bayer 19 29 21:02.3  1:19:531 2:17.7
5 126 Coral Lefever 47 76 21:416  1:.41:348 2:57 .1
6 123 Hanna Chapin (62) (138) 22:31.7  2:04:06.5 3:47.1
7 127 Avery Logan (72) (210) 23:04.1. 2:27:10.6 4:19.5
Team - Lake Orion Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 92 Average Time: 20:47 .1
1 262 Delaney Rogers 5 5 20:02.6 20:02.6 0:00.0
2 252 Emily Leipold 7 12 20:10.0 40:12.7 0:07.3
3 250 Olivia Ames 14 26 20:51.0  1:01:03.8 0:48.3
4 256 Marissa O'Leary 29 55 21:18.5 1:22:22.3 1:156.8
5 253 Abby Locke 37 92 21:33.1 1:43:55.5 1:30.4
6 254 Iris Meech (52) (144) 21:59.1  2:05:54.7 1:56.5
7 251 Sofia Bohannon (60) (204) 22:26.9  2:28:216 2:24.2
Team - Hudsonville Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 129 Average Time: 21:02.2
1 238 Melanie Helder 2 2 19:42.1 19:42.1 0:00.0
2 236 Madison Cook 22 24 21:09.1 40:51.2 1:26.9
3 242 Elaina Nibbelink 32 56 21:20.2  1.02:11.5 1:38.1
------ 4 237 Allison Frank 33 89 21:23.9 1:23:35.4 1:41.7
5 241 Sophia Lirio 40 129 21:35.6.  1:.45:11.1 1:53.4
6 240 Jenna Kral (71) (200) 23:.014  2:.08:126 3:19.2
7 239 Emilee Holzwarth (79) (279) 23:31.7 2:31:44.4 3:49.6
Team - Temperance Bedford Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 140 Average Time: 21:08.8
1 524 Isabella Johnson 4 4 20:00.0 20:00.0 0:00.0
2 523 Brooke Hinkelman 15 19 20:55.3 40:55.3 0:55.3
3 521 Alyssa Dorn 24 43 21114 1.02:06.7 1:11.4
4 525 Alli Smith 48 91 21:46.9  1:23:53.7 1:46.9
5 522 Jillian Falzone 49 140 21:50.5  1:45:44.3 1:50.5
6 520 Olivia Cook (54) (194) 22:06.4  2:07:50.7 2:06.4
7 526 Molly Koviack (94) (288) 24:201  2:32:10.8 4:20.1
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Race Date

50th Annual Holly Duane Raffin Invitational

September 16, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Oxford
Team Score (places): 148

378
382
380
379
383
384
381
386

XN ON -

Kerstin Hufstedler
Ashley Vican
Madeline Lukens
Molly Long

Ellie DiMalanta
Emma Long
Sarah Tyrrell
Michaela Brodeur

Team - Salem
Team Score (places): 162

501
498
500
497
502
508
503

~N O o N~

Olivia Millen
Jessica Hughes
Lizzy Lu

Esha Bingi
Marnie Waggoner
Brooke Kalis
Courtney White

Team - Rochester Adams
Team Score (places): 179

2597
2592
2594
2598
2596
2593

3O BW N -

Ally Soldan
Maddie Dessy
Maria Franke
Catherine Zheng
Eujin Shin
Amelia Drahnak

Team - Berkley
Team Score (places): 196

~NO R WON -
g R W= 0NN

Gabrielle Feber
Tessa Voss
Emma Murray
Charlotte Capuano
Rebecca Feber
Lena Hoppe
Christina Krysiak
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Final Team Results

Girls

Division | Girls

Class - 1 Division 1 Teams

Overall
Place

25
26
27
31
39
(51)
(67)
More Than 7

17
34
35
43
50
(66)

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

25
51
78
109
148
(199)

(266)

Finish Position

12
35
63
107
162
(219)
(297)

Finish Position

17

51
86
129
179
(245)

Finish Position

13
43
85
131
196
(279)
(366)

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:03.6
0:06.5
0:08.0
0:22.9
0:43.4
1:24.5
2:15.1

0:00.0
0:22.0
0:30.2
0:52.4
1:22.2
1:28.0
2:40.6

0:00.0
0:27.7
0:29.0
0:38.2
0:61.6
1:34.7

0:00.0
0:29.6
0:47.7
0:5614
1:44.5
2:50.7

Cumulative
Time Time
- 5
Average Time: 21:19.8
21:11.6 21:11.6
21:15.2 42:26.9
21:18.2  1:03:45.1
21:19.6 1:25:04.7
21:34.6 1:46:39.4
21:65.0 ‘2:08:34.4
22:36.1  2:31:10.6
23:26.8 2:54:37.4
S
Average Time: 21:25.6
20:48.2 20:48.2
21:10.2 41:58.4
21:18.4  1:.03:16.9
21:40.7 1:24:57.6
22:10.5 1:47:08.1
22:16.2 2:09:24.3
23:28.8 2:32:53.2
- 7
Average Time: 21:30.7
21:01.3 21:01.3
21:29.0 42:30.4
21:30.4 ' 1:04:00.9
21:39.6  1:25:40.5
21:52.9 1:47:33.4
22:36.0  2:10:09.5
- 8
Average Time: 21:36.4
20:49.7 20:49.7
21:19.4 42:09.2
21:37.5 1:03:46.8
21:41.2 1:25:28.0
22:34.3 1:48:02.3
23:40.5 2:11:42.9
23:55.3 2:35:38.2

3:05.5
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Race Date 50th Annual Holly Duane Raffin Invitational

September 16, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls

Division | Girls

s | Class - 1 Division 1 Teams
7 : ‘ Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place _ Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:46.1

Team - Plymouth
Team Score (places): 215

1 429 Arwa Hararwala 11 11 20:39.5 20:39.5 0:00.0
2 431 Londyn Swenson 38 49 21:34.4 42:14.0 0:54.9
3 432 isabelle Tiplady 41 90 21:36.8  1:03:50.8 0:57.2
4 430 Lola Merrill 56 146 22:11.9  1:26:02.8 1:32.3
5 428 Rachel Glovatsky 69 215 22:47.8  1:48:50.7 2:08.3
6 433 Lily Tiplady (73) (288) 23:04.2  2:11:55.0 2:24.7
7 427 Emily Britton (84) (372) 23:45.0  2:35:140.0 3:05.4
Team - Rochester Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 270 Average Time: 22:26.9
1 483 Elizabeth Bulat 16 16 20:57.6 20:57.6 0.00.0
2 487 Camryn Remick 20 36 21:.03.5 42:01.2 0:05.8
,,,,,, 3 489 Maya Smith 59 95 22:25.9 1:04:27.1 1.28.2
4 488 Hannah Schurman 76 171 23:18.2 1:.27:45.3 2:20.5
5 484 Regina Cabrera 99 270 24:29.4  1:52:14.8 3:31.7

Team - Canton Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 283 Average Time: 22:26.9
1 60 Anna Nagelhout 8 8 20:12.9 20:12.9 0:00.0
2 58 Carmen Bruchnak 36 44 21:30.9 41:43.8 1:.17.9
3 83 Veena Salih 74 118 23:08.0 1:04:51.8 2:55.0
4 57 Olivia Blaufuss 77 195 23:18.8 1:28:10.6 3:05.8
5 81 Shilpa Pindolia 88 283 24:03.9  1:562:146 3:51.0
....... 6 62 Lupita Quesada (89) (372) 24:09.2  2:16:23.8 3:56.2
7 59 Elise Mcintee (97) (469) 24:236  2:40:47.5 4:10.7

Team - Oxford B Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 295 Average Time: 22:32.7
1 425 Miller Paige 21 21 21:03.8 21:03.8 0:00.0
2 422 Cusick Bridget 45 66 21:40.8 42:44.6 0:36.9
3 420 Chaison Cassidy 64 130 22:33.9 1:05:18.6 1:30.0
4 423 Dymond Aleah 75 205 23:14.6 1:28:33.2 2:10.7
b 426 Whitt Rachel 90 295 24:10.4 1:52:43.6 3.06.5
6 424 Gibbons Molly (101) (396) 24:42.0 3:38.1

Team - Macomb Dakota
Team Score (places): 315

EnMotive hub.enmotive.com

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 22:44.6

2:47:25.7
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Race Date 50th Annual Holly Duane Raffin Invitational
September 16, 2017 Final Team Results

Girls
: Division | Girls
e TRRSTIER R s Class - 1 Division 1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Macomb Dakota Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 315 Average Time: 22:44.6

1 288 Hannah Faustyn 0] 9 20:20.8 20:20.8 0:00.0
2 294 Rylie Yager 53 62 22:04.9 42:25.7 1:.441
3 292 Heidi Palmer 61 123 22:30.7  1.04:56.5 2:09.9
4 298 Brenna Fauer 92 215 24:16.6  1:29:131 3:55.8
5 305 Sabryn Leidlein 100 315 24:29.8  1:53:43.0 4:09.0
6 296 Lauren Campbell (103) " (418) 24:59.3  2:18:42.3 4:38.5
7 290 Jaimee Moshenko (105) o (523) 25:38.8  2:44:21.1 5:17.9
Team - Walled Lake Central Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 383 Average Time: 23:43.4
1 623 Olivia Kochevar 18 18 21.01.9 21:01.9 0:00.0
2 621 Allison Fisher 82 100 23:39.0 44:41.0 2:37.0
3 625 Erin Sheehan 85 185 23:48.4  1.08.29.5 2:46.4
4 622 Kylee Johnson 86 271 23:522  1:32:21.7 2:50.2
5 624 Sydney Maiuska 112 383 26:15.6  1:58:37.3 5:13.6
6 626 Kaylee Snyder (113) (4986) 26:26.8  2:25:04.2 5:24.8
Team - Brownstown Woodhaven Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places). 395 Average Time: 23:54.2
1 46 Arianna Wegienka 10 4 10 20:24.0 20:24.0 0:00.0
2 48 |sabella DiMilia 80 A 90 23:35.2 43:59.2 3:11.2
3 ‘45 Lauren Lyons 93 183 24:184  1:08:17.6 3:64.4
4 44 Audrey Jesue 98 281 24:256  1:32:43.2 4:01.6
5 43 Dana Avery 114 - 395 26:47.9 159312 6:23.9
Team - Utica Finish Position - 16

Team Score (places). 411 Average Time: 23:46.1
1 588 Julia Jacklin 58 58 22:16.8 22:16.8 0:00.0
2 586 Jillian Burrows 70 128 22:53.6 45:10.5 0.36.8
3 589 Veronica Poker 81 209 23:36.2  1.08:46.8 1:.19.4
4 587 Emma Davis 91 300 24:13.9 1:33:00.7 1:567.0
5 590 Emily Suchoski 111 411 25:49.9 1:568:50.6 3:33.1
6 585 Lindsey Berg (115) (526) 26:49.1  2:25:39.7 4:32.2
7 591 Kaylee Zecchin (1186) (642) 27:06.8  2:52:46.5 4:50.0
Team - Clinton Township Chippewa Va Finish Position - 17

Team Score (places): 472 Average Time: 24:34.1

EnMotive hub.enmotive.com 4 09/16/2017 01:17:19




Race Date 50th Annual Holly Duane Raffin Invitational

September 16, 2017

Final Team Results

Girls

Division | Girls

Class - 1 Division 1 Teams

Bib No Name

Team - Clinton Township Chippewa Va
Team Score (places). 472

76 Elise Pannemann

77 lIsabel Wychuyse

74 Emily Nows

75 Alexandra Pannemann
72 Jenna Brown

73 Paige Koehler

SN -

Team - St. Clair Shores Lakeview
Team Score (places): 486

2627 Libby Anderson
2628 Mary Holton

2629 Savannah Paselia
2631 Kaitlin Walter
2632 Jessica Roznowski
2633 Gianna Morin

Do W N -

Team - Fraser
Team Score (places):.inc.

192 Lexi Dobbins
189 Amber Agusti
195 Bella Wettstein
190 Emily Carney

HWN -

Team - Troy Athens
Team Score (places):Inc.

556 emily teh

557 Emma Wodwaski
555 Maddy Taylor
553 Madi Fair

AW N

EnMotive hub.enmotive.com

QOverall
Place

68
95
96
106
107

(110)

63
102
104
108
109

(117)

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

oot O On

g O Ov

Cumulative
Place

Finisﬁ Position

68
163
259
365
472

(582)

Finish Position

63
165
269
377
486

(603)

F‘inish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 17

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:34 .1

22:452  22:45.2
24:22.5 47.07.7
24:23.6 1:11:31.4
25:39.0 1:37:104
25:40.0 2:02:50.4
25:46.1 2:28:36.6

18

H

0:00.0
1:37.2
1:384
2:53.7
2:54.8
3:00.8

Average Time: 24:50.5

22:32.0 22:32.0
24:45.8 47:17.9
25242  1:12:42.1
25:44.8  1:38:27.0
25:454  2:04:12.5
29:43.1 2:33:55.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

24:066 24066
29:01.3 53:07.9
30:25.3  1:23:33.2
30:41.1 1:54:14.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

24:01.1 24:01.1
24:31.9 48:33.0
24:39.3 1:13:12.3
24:49.2 1:38:01.6

0:00.0
2:13.8
2:52.2
3127
3:13.4
7:11.0

0:00.0
4:54.6
6:18.6
6:34.5

0:00.0
0:30.7
0:38.1
0:48.0
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